In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the
insalvency (England &
Wales) Rules 2016

AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

G

Companies House

T

14/12/2018
COMPANIES HOUSE

u Company details

lofs s sofof1]e

Company number

2 Filling in this form

4

Company name in full ‘Integrity Property Management Limited -

Please complete in typescnpt or in
bold black capitals.

Administrator’s name
Full forename(s) Peter
Surname Hart

Administrator’s address

Building name/number |Geoffrey Martin & Co

Street 1 Westferry Circus
Post town |Canary Wharf
County/Region |London
Postcode [ ,?[TIT,_FIWI_D{—
Country {
u Administrator’'s name o
Full f © Other administrator
ull forename(s) |Ja mes Use this section to tell us about
Surname |S|Eight another administrator.

Administrator’s address e

Building name/number |Geoffrey Martin & Co

@ Other administrator

Use this section to tell us about
another administrator.

Street L! Carltoh Court
|
Post town |Brown Lane West
County/Region |Leeds
Postcode “—_I_—,_SWEF[—S’_LI—?
Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

= % @R RRATE

E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)}
w1, Rl Blohls

u Sign and date

YT , / g 4
trat Signature

™[R L
swoesne [Ty %[5 loT1 s

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a guery
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

Peter Hart

All information an this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

eTEYET Geoffrey Martin & Co

1 Westferry Circus

| Address

Canary Wharf
e London
County/Region
[« Jef1[a] Talnlof

Country

|Dx

Telephone

020 7495 1100
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Rule 3.30

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Name of Company

Integrity Property Management Limited

Company Number

05559019

In the

High Court of Justice, Business & Property Courtin Leeds

Statement as to the affalrs of

Integrity Property Management Limited
Geolffrey Martin & Co

1 Westlerry Circus

Canary Wharf

London

on the 17 July 2018, the date that the company entered administration.

Court case number

696 /2018

.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 17 July 2018 the date that the company entered administration,

Matthew Stephen Young

Full Name

Signed M ‘/6/#
/ 22/11/2018

Dated




Integrity Property Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to fioating charge:

Shares in Bennetit Clarke and James 200,000.00
Book Debts 80,000.00 8,000.0¢
Prepayments 19,892.00 3,966.00
Petty Cash 121.00 121.00

Uncharged assets:

Estimated fotal assets avallable for preferentlal creditors 212,087.00

Signature M %ﬂ Date 22/ [t / [Xe]0%
O/




Integrity Property Management Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 17 July 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assots available for preferential ¢raditors (Carried from Page A) 212,087.00
Liabilitles
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Wage Arrears 800.00
800.00
Estimated deficloncy/surplus as regards preferential creditors 211,287.00
Debis secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
211,287.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 45 257.40
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 166,029.60
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
BMS (UK) S.A.R.L 1,025,2985.00
FE Loan Management Limited 100,929.00
1,126,224.00
Estimated deficiency/surpius of assets after floating charges . {960,194 .40}
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {brought down) 45,257.40
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 45,257.40
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 99,465.73
Employees - Wage Arrears 1,961.63
101,427.36
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall In respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {56,169.96)
Shorttall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 960,194.40
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (1,016,364.36)
Issued and called up capital
450,000.00

Ordinary Sharsholders

450,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members

(1,466,364.36)

Date er/l‘“g

Signature M @*‘-ﬁg
r U




80:Z1 8102 JoquIBALN LT B60'S10Z 19A 105 S Z10 | abed
aimeubis
00'ZsY rES 1SE 'I0ISHE "MOY Yed 1amoT g XXy £0YD
seeee's vz 8vH ‘aemipl 1g ufiy L $10}0110S SPsRYIY 1090
L1008 VNI 6LINY X8853 Jas(ungd 'ssedAg 1aaindg ‘d3a ¢ un pRIyseElR( 8lojsay 00HD
00°000'81 Hyb 2IN Jaisayduepy 19es Buiy 18 'gnid seisaysuey efien on Q0D
00'sel §NS HE03 'UopucT 18IS JULWNUC 9E-0E "9SNOH Jensuiusd snxald Z0d3J
LG 6EE 16 04TV 'PIBLIEH 'Aep oUnbsop '22e|d Jusply § pIT soueUly samog Aaulld 104D
26129°2 N6 011V 'PlatieH ‘Aep ounbsow 'adeld Juspul G samog Asund 004D
§E7101 QAL NN ‘voldweytioN ‘saxes sy4L oL-8 AB:u3 sndo 100D
6£°0¢ XClb 11 ‘anysyiag ‘ybnolg ‘peoy yieg 09z zZ0 1sle}e]
099, 9XZ SHHON 'pioypag 'Ipdwy ‘peoy Aingsely /1 19NyD uiep 00WD
vaes AME PLSS ‘UOPlISE] ‘BALQ JOABIPUT ‘aSNOH snuer jsupres yueg spAof £010
00°'965'1 SODE LML ‘Weyuaxom| ‘peoy uopuo L 9snoH [efey | (3aa] o s1emyos jebie] 4van Kigke!
0Z£LE'6) IHE YT 'UopuoT ‘1oaAS sowey ) 1Mo ¢ ‘asnay snubey 1S PajL) PUBLIRQ UQ SIaAmEn 0012
£9'681 AESE SEIN JSIsSyIuR ‘Upomsiied 'feass sbioep 'abpo spig jeue) sinel] Aseo)y 0040
651268 LIz ZA 'UOpuUCT “30E|d pooming | P11 seamiag ) dnou M | £0I10
00'882 046 SIW U3 ‘WeYIEYD) ‘Peoy auo)spieiy ‘ABMpoapy aijual) Logeaouy 1Bl o u z010
A NAS Qdl Y15 ‘ausHag JOSPUIM INH Siise;) ‘esnoY (IH siseD of LoID
Ziose’l NSLZ ZZN 'uopuc 'pecy sBpug ‘sejes adejed J01gebew| 0012
av6 LLNS ‘Asung
00'625'00L ‘fepaquie] '1ejemdelg yorolddy uones ed SSaUISNg SMOpea ¢ | @Snop apisieary paywi) Juewsbeueyy ueot 34 0040
mm.mmm.w Yva g .Emcm:_E.__m .m._m:_uw alowijod | ON h_._mmc_a._.m._z w._mmn__mwv_mcw Q1 ._Nuaoh_zm 3030
ETV L]
¢E'L ‘weybupung “yied ssauisng weybuiwg Jusocsalg sy ‘unog séuny 5892 1004 punoug sIaquIny Al0 2000
B6CL6'T HYE ZIdH ‘squioadna ybi ‘peoy ujoaur] ‘Wed 330 ojbuy 9 7 § siun suoinjog 399 109D
00°00% Md8 §1 'UONGINS 'aAlQ SUSIND b unfen 0003
00°96T'S20'L Binogwexn ‘L1z Invjsed INUSAY 6§ “1°Y'V'S (MN) SduBuy SNG Tuvg BN S FAe]:le]
££°1LLS FYL V193 "uopuo ‘jeang sjebmay 1¢ 'anua) 19 ‘oid dnoio (g 19 1099
65786 Ht 158 ‘o1sug ‘speled SSWel 1S 'HNnoD S8Wer)g psywn suonnjog Buisea sequed 4Ng 0082
oo.ooo_mv XHE LS _.Am.::w .hmtmnEmO ‘SNUANY BLIOJIIA .mm:oI uguedunwwo) Soueuiy BW_OEOO xma( [{1) 48]
0505¢4'2 2309 9YL ‘UouIad YMON ‘AEp Jassel ‘eaua)) sseuisng [einy |euoiBey MET Snaiy Zavo
00882 YOI LN ‘Uopuon ‘aue Aspng | 005UN0aDY 00vD
00°02¢'L 016 2N ‘uopuoT 'PeeY YUON ‘asnoH paliun siayal 92 00Z2
3 $83Ippy sweN Aoyl
sioypasy Auedwon - g

M /‘/@
22/11/2018

pajuis Juswabeuew Aradoid Aubeyuj



20:Z1 8102 5SQWANON LZ 80°SLOZ FPATOS Sdl Zjo z abeg

ameutis
0
O
o
T
0 -
M/ /
o~
g ™
£2°689'52Z'} Bupeoy samul v
obZ8l AL L1710 ‘alepysoy ‘Kep NOOIGPURS Med NooigpuRS pi 1awieul ua? 0020
S6°G6Z NAZ $31 Jaise0do] ‘auen shajjuouneag  Bubpia iy P (1N) [euoyeussiu) jodaQ s040O 00AD
02118 NYL 18 ‘weyburung 18sS SpPISHEUM, 661 ‘8qng ayL Ajdi00g ME 3Y L 1010
00°'520'Z SrQ SSAD ‘uojaly JoRiS Andueg ez Wd sidwiay 001D
3 SSaIppY sweN Aoy

sio)paln Auedwon - g
pajwi Juswabeuey Apadold Aubaiug



80:ZL 9107 18quanoN L

010Z "[A TOS Sdi

140 | afeyq

s.meubig
.
ﬁ @
o
N
-
Lo
® I
o~
S §
ooo‘0sy 00°000°06 Buniejo) saLpuz Aewpio §
00621l 001 BLZ'tle 00'6LZ Iz AMeupi( HYE SVH "XppIW Jeuuld ‘aaug Ainqiy |12 Bunc A maypen JN 00AH
Q1 ¥1S ‘Seg J0SpuUp
00°6LL'8L [e[e ] 612’8} 00's2.'81 Leuipi) ‘1583 PROY PIOIXQ ‘WNCYD SBUUY UISNY Yoo JSitd ' apng uoung Buey SN LOSH
501 ¥18 'Speg Sospu
00'00L°'G6L 00 00152 00'00L's.  KMeupio ‘|seg peoy PIOKG 'UN0D S,3ULY USAND '100)4 ISil4 'C aINg uoung [red N DOSH
904 118 'Speg JOSPUM
00°082'ZL 00’1 ase'es 00°gs2'zs Aeup ‘I1se3 peoy MOXQ 'UN0Y §,3uuy usent i0014 1814 ‘¢ NS wesuyor 1360y S 00rH
o0l P13 'syag Jespuiss
00'959'2, Q0L 959'2s 00959'2,  AMeups) ‘lseq peay PIOXD HNOY S,3uUY usand 00j] 184 ' aung Aspny fspeneg s OOHH
dnpajjes aseysiad saseysg anjep
Jwy (e10) dn pajes 30 ‘ON {eupsoN  adAp ssaippy IWeN Aoy

slapjoyareys - 3
pajwi JuswsbBeuey Apoadosd Apabajug



